
  4100 ‐ Assessments 31,500.00$                   

  5104 ‐ Administrative 550.00$                        

  5105 ‐ Postage 200.00$                        

  5113 ‐ Professional Management 8,100.00$                     

  5116 ‐ Association Meetings 35.00$                           

  5250 ‐ Commercial Package Insurance 2,300.00$                     

  5301 ‐ Telephone (non‐pool) 1,020.00$                     

  5303 ‐ Electricity 700.00$                        

  5305 ‐ Water/Sewer ‐ Irrigation 850.00$                        

  5470 ‐ Common Area Maintenance 1,000.00$                     

  5471 ‐ Common Area Improvements 7,250.00$                     

  5601 ‐ Contract Landscape Maintenance 4,200.00$                     

  5630 ‐ Holiday Lights & Decorations 500.00$                        

  6000 ‐ Reserve Contribution 4,795.00$                     

Income Accounts Total: 31,500.00$                   

Expense Accounts Total: 31,500.00$                   

Waterfront Ft. Worth 2019


